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N° CIN Prénom Nom Année licence Age Score Observations
1 378  EYA MAHMOUDI 2024 22 15.5
2 *****380 MARYEM MARZOUGUI 2024 22 14.97
3 462  ONS HOUSSAINI 2024 22 14.73
4 *****943 RAED NANNECH 2024 23 14.56
5 643 SAHAR WALI 2024 21 14.44
6 792  JENHANI BILEL 2024 23 14.4
7 756  YOSSRA SAIDANI 2020 25 14.4
8 w220 MYRIAM ZOUAOUI 2018 31 14.22
9 896 ERIJ MEJRISSI 2024 21 13.7
10 ****962 HADIL BOUGHALMI 2024 24 13.61
11 %413 ONS CHARMI 2024 21 13.58
12 =390 NOURHENE HASSNAOUI 2017 28 13.52 (pad
13 =586 ROUA BAWENDI 2022 24 13.47
14 ***951 WIEM SAID 2020 25 13.31
15 =886 FEDIA KHEDHRI 2024 23 13.29
16 *™*471 NOUR EL HOUDA ZAALANI 2024 21 13.19
17 ****721  FILANI ZEMZEM 2024 22 13.16
18 =860 NOUR BOUZIDI 2024 22 13.15
19 =813 HIBA BREK 2024 21 13.11
20 ****412 CHAYMA BEN HADJ ABDELLATIF 2024 22 13.02
21 627 YASMINE MATEUR 2023 25 12.99
22  ****325 DHAOUADI MOHAMED ALI 2022 26 12.85
23  ***340 HELA BLIBECH 2019 27 12.85
24  ****635 ZAYNEB LAQOUITI 2024 22 12.82
25 345 SARRA SALHI 2024 23 12.8
26 516 HOUDA HMIDI 2024 22 12.76
27 435 MOHAMED GUETIF 2024 22 12.75

28 047 HOUYEM LAZREK 2024 21 12.74
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Prénom
EYA
CIRINE
MARAM
BOCHRA
ISLEM
AMIR
SARRA
RANIA
ABIR
SKANDER
MED ALAA
CHAIMA
JIHED
MAHA
SOHA
HAYFA
NADA
RIHAB

MOHAMED NIDHAL

GHOSNELBENE
EMNA
FEDI
CHABAANE
DORRA
YOUSSEF
ELA
AWATEF
MGAIDI
MELEK
SARRA
GHAZOUANI
SIWAR
ASMA
RAHMA
EYA
RAYEN
FATMA
MAYSSA
EYA
MARIEM

SAFWEN

Nom
MICHLAOUI
CHAARI
ZAMMALI
DHAOQUADI
FTITI
GUESMI
SLITI

JAIDI
SELMI
DRIDI
HEDHLY
HAMDI
CHARGUI
MKAOUEM
JRIBI

BEN DHIA
RAHMANI
BEN TIBA
BOUKHRISS
HAJJEJI
HAJJI

BEN BEYA
SARRA
ATHIMNI
ROJBENI
LETAIEF
GUESMI
ARIJ
TRABELSI
MBARIK
DORSAF
SEBEI
ZAAZAA
BOUHAJBA
ZHANG
BOUGUERRA
AOUINET
MANNAI
BEN GHORBAL
MAAROUFI

DARRAGI

Année licence
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2024
2023
2020
2022
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2024
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2024
2024
2024
2024
2020
2024
2024
2018
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2024
2023
2024
2023
2023
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2024
2024

2023

Age
21
22
22
27
23
21
22
22
23
23
23
23
36
26
24
22
22
23
22
24
21
24
22
26
23
21
30
22
21
23
27
22
22
32
22
23
28
21
21
22

27

Score Observations

12.73
12.72
12.68
12.65
12.64
12.63
12.62
12.58
12.57
12.57
12.47
12.44
12.43
12.42
12.39
12.37
12.37
12.35
12.34
12.34
12.32
12.32
12.31
12.3

12.29
12.26
12.21
12.16
12.15
12.14
12.13
12.12
121

121

121

12.09
12.08
12.05
12.02
11.99

11.98
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Prénom
RAHMA
SAMAR
NOUR
NADA
RAHMA
SANA
GHOFRANE
NARDINE

MOHAMED AZIZ

GHOFRANE
AMIRA
RIHEM
SELMI
IBTIHEL
YOSRA
SIRINE

BEN SALHA
ARIJ

EYA

ASMA
NOURHEN
MASRI
MOLKA
HENI
ELOUNI
YASMINE

HAMADI

NOUR EL HOUDA

MAHA
FEKHER
MARIEM
SENDA
AYA
MANAR
NOUR
FATMA
RINCHI
ABDELHAK
HAIFA

CHAIMA

MOHAMED AMINE

Nom
MAATOUG
KERKENI
HAMDI
SALHI

SAHLI
ALOUI
MAGHRAOUI
BEN M'BAREK
AMARA
BENKILANI
BEN GAMRA
HAMITOUCHE
YOSRA
BRINI
ZAGHOUANI
ARFAOQOUI
MOLKA
KSOURI
FERJANI
BEN FARRAH
BEJAOUI
EMNA
AZZOUZI
HAMMAMI
AMROU
JAZIRI
DAHMANI
HASSINE
BELGHITH
BAAZAOUI
ZITOUNI
TOUATI
ARIANI
BOUZIDI
AOUNALLAH
TSOULI
SIWAR
HAMADA
GASSA
GHENAM

HADDAJI

Année licence
2024
2018
2024
2024
2024
2015
2024
2018
2022
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
1998
2024
2020
2024
2023

2021

Age
22
28
23
23
25
31
22
27
24
22
22
22
21
22
22
24
21
25
22
21
25
22
22
24
24
23
22
21
22
21
22
21
22
24
21
49
22
26
22
22

26

Score Observations

11.98
11.97
11.95
11.93
11.89
11.89
11.89
11.88
11.85
11.83
11.83
11.82
11.81
11.8

11.72
11.72
1.7

1.7

11.69
11.68
11.68
11.67
11.67
11.66
11.65
11.62
11.62
11.59
11.58
11.58
11.57
11.55
11.54
11.54
11.53

1.5

1.5
11.49
11.49

11.48
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Prénom
ISLEM
OUMAIMA
SAFA
AMENI
ZEINEB
TAREK
JLASSI
BOUDOUR
HOUSSEM
SAHAR
RANIA
MOUNA
ISLEM
BARAA
ISLEM
MALEK
BOUGHALMI
ISLEM
SAMAR
MALEK
NAWRES
OUSSEMA
AMEN ALLAH
IKRAM
RIM
MONTAHA
BOUZOUAYA
ASMA
LINA
HADIL
AHLEM
YOUSFI
MOHAMED
TASNIM
NAWRESS
MAISSA
EMNA
MAHMOUD
RIHAB
ZAOUALI

MARYEM

Nom
SEBRI

BIN ATIYA
TAYEB
ZAIBI
JLASSI
BAKKARI
ARIJ
ZARDOUM
BEN AMOR
SALAH BELHAJ
KMAR
ZOUAOUI
MANAI
HAMDI
KHAZRI
TRABELSI
ANOUAR
SAIDENI
BARHOUMI
CHARAABI
BEN MANSOUR
BEMRI
CHERIF
MARZOUK
GHARSBI
MEZZI
RANIA
DJEBBI
SRAIRI
KASDALLAH
LANDOLSI
SAMAH
MEHDI
MESLI
MLEWHI
TBINI
HEDHLI
ISSA
GHIDHAOQUI
AFNEN

MAHMOUD

Année licence
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2015
2024
2018
2024
2024
2024
2009
2023
2024
2022
2024
2023
2024
2022
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2012
2024
2024
2024
2021
2016
2013
2023

2024

Age
21
22
23
22
22
31
178
28
24
24
27
38
23
21
25
22
35
22
25
22
22
22
22
21
29
24
22
23
22
23
25
24
34
21
22
23
26
31
33
23

24

Score Observations

11.47
11.46
11.46
11.46
11.45
11.44
11.41
11.39
11.36
11.34
11.33
11.32
11.31
11.31
11.31
11.31
1.3

11.29
11.29
11.27
11.25
11.24
11.24
11.23
11.23
11.21
11.21

11.21

11.19
11.18
11.16
11.16
11.15
11.15
11.15
11.13
1.1

1.1
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Prénom
BASSEM
FEDI
WISSAL
MEKKI
RANIA
MAHE
IHEB
TASNIM
OUNI
ELHECHMI
WIEM
WALA

Nom
LETAIEF
TEBIB
KASDALLAH
BOUHACHEM
AMDOUNI
BECHRAWI
MNASSRI
HAMROUNI
OUSSAMA
KAROUI
FTITI

GABTENI

Année licence
2023
2023
2024
2022
2024
2024
2024
2024
2017
2022
2024

2023

Responsable du Master

AFEF LABBEN

Tunis le 29/08/2024

Age
24
26
23
25
24
24
25
23
29
25
22

23

Score Observations
11
11.08
11.08
11.08
11.07
11.06
11.06
11.05
11.04
11.03
11.01

1



